SRM - KNIGHTSBRIDGE

DOORSET SUMMARY

DOOR
NR

ID.01.03
ID.01.04
ID.01.05
ID.01.06

ID.01.24
ID.01.25
ID.01.33

ID.01.52
ID.01.53
ID.01.54
ID.01.55
1D.02.03
1D.02.04
1D.02.05
ID.02.06

ID.02.24
1D.02.25
I1D.02.33

ID.02.51
ID.02.52
ID.02.53
ID.02.54
ID.03.03
ID.03.04
ID.03.05
ID.03.06

ID.03.08
1D.03.09

ROOM
NUMBER

B2.51.03
01.53.01
01.53.01
01.53.01
01.53.01
01.53.01
Core B

Core B

Core B

01.51.01
01.51.01
01.51.01
01.51.01
01.51.01
02.53.01
02.53.01
02.53.01
02.53.01
02.53.01
Core B

Core B

Core B

02.51.01
02.51.01
02.51.01
02.51.01
02.51.01
03.53.01
03.53.01
03.53.01
03.53.01
03.53.01
03.53.02
03.53.02
03.51.01

TOTAL

IEEEIEE] (o required - Prov Sum (S&F of M&E work by others)
1931.08
1245.29
1251.84
945.94
ISR 1nfo required - Prov Sum (S&F of M&E work by others)
1147.34
860.22
866.09
ISR 1o required - Prov Sum (S&F of M&E work by others)
1082.45
1939.89
1388.21
1031.62
1902.41
1221.74
1228.01
919.81
IEEEEIEE) 1nfo required - Prov Sum (S&F of M&E work by others)
860.22
860.22
866.04
IEEEEIEE) 1nfo required - Prov Sum (S&F of M&E work by others)
1060.03
1898.68
1300.36
988.79
1393.79
964.38
974.20
919.81
SRR 1nfo required - Prov Sum (S&F of M&E work by others)
1294.00
1264.28
ISR Info required - Prov Sum (S&F of M&E work by others)



SRM - KNIGHTSBRIDGE

DOORSET SUMMARY

DOOR ROOM
NR NUMBER TOTAL
ID.03.21 03.51.01 1348.63
ID.03.22 03.51.01 1207.16
ID.03.23 03.51.01 1907.15
ID.03.24 03.51.01 1308.34
ID.03.25 03.51.01 980.84
ID.04.00 TBC 1187.41 New door - details pro ratered for single doorset as ID.04.05
ID.04.03 04.53.01 1877.99
ID.04.04 04.53.01 1867.81
ID.04.05 04.53.01 1187.41
ISR 1o required - Prov Sum (S&F of M&E work by others)
ID.04.07 04.53.01 1050.86
ID.04.08 04.53.01 1036.11
- ID.0419 IS8 (nfo required - Prov Sum (S&F of M&E work by others)
ID.04.20 04.51.01 1833.69
ID.04.21 04.51.01 1189.37
ID.04.22 04.51.01 1882.54
ID.04.23 04.51.01 1278.49
ID.04.24 04.51.01 934.65
Ironmongery 11505.07
£ 89,690.26

Pricing Notes
- Based on ironmongery schedule (P01) - no allowance for doors highlighted in RED



